
2009

N %

2010

N %

2011

N %

2012

N %

2013

N %

Female Lecturer

Assistant professor

Associate professor

Professor

Others*

Total

Male Lecturer

Assistant professor

Associate professor

Professor

Others*

Total

Unknown Lecturer

Total

Grand Total

2.8%

47.0%

6.6%

4.2%

6.8%

26.5%

34

563

79

50

82

318

2.8%

46.6%

6.5%

4.4%

6.2%

26.8%

34

561

78

53

74

322

3.0%

46.6%

6.7%

5.4%

5.7%

25.7%

35

535

77

62

66

295

2.6%

47.4%

6.6%

5.0%

4.2%

29.1%

32

590

82

62

52

362

2.3%

48.2%

5.9%

4.9%

5.0%

30.1%

30

639

78

65

67

399

2.2%

53.0%

14.4%

7.3%

8.2%

21.0%

26

635

173

87

98

251

2.2%

53.4%

14.3%

7.1%

7.6%

22.2%

27

642

172

85

91

267

2.2%

53.4%

14.2%

8.1%

6.4%

22.6%

25

614

163

93

73

260

1.9%

52.4%

13.7%

7.3%

4.7%

24.8%

24

652

170

91

59

308

1.9%

51.8%

12.4%

7.2%

4.5%

25.8%

25

688

165

96

60

342

0.2%

0.2%

2

2

100.0%1,198 100.0%1,203 100.0%1,149 100.0%1,244 100.0%1,327

Faculty* by Gender and Academic Rank
Fall 2009 to Fall 2013

*Includes librarians, coaches, academic-related student service professionals and grant-related faculty.
Note: In this table, employees with any portion of  a faculty assignment are included.

2009

N %

2010

N %

2011

N %

2012

N %

2013

N %

Female Lecturer

Assistant professor

Associate professor

Professor

Others*

Total

Male Lecturer

Assistant professor

Associate professor

Professor

Others*

Total

Grand Total

4.4%

41.9%

10.1%

6.6%

11.4%

9.4%

31

294

71

46

80

66

4.3%

41.4%

10.1%

7.4%

10.7%

8.9%

30

287

70

51

74

62

4.7%

43.2%

10.3%

9.1%

9.7%

9.4%

32

294

70

62

66

64

4.0%

43.7%

10.9%

9.2%

7.7%

12.0%

27

296

74

62

52

81

3.5%

43.7%

10.0%

8.7%

9.5%

12.1%

24

303

69

60

66

84

3.7%

58.1%

21.8%

12.1%

14.0%

6.6%

26

408

153

85

98

46

3.8%

58.6%

22.2%

12.1%

13.1%

7.4%

26

406

154

84

91

51

3.5%

56.8%

21.8%

13.5%

10.6%

7.4%

24

386

148

92

72

50

3.4%

56.3%

22.5%

12.9%

8.7%

8.9%

23

381

152

87

59

60

3.5%

56.3%

21.4%

13.3%

8.7%

9.5%

24

390

148

92

60

66

100.0%702 100.0%693 100.0%680 100.0%677 100.0%693

Full-Time Faculty* by Gender and Academic Rank
Fall 2009 to Fall 2013

*Includes librarians, coaches, academic-related student service professionals and grant-related faculty.
Note: In this table, employees with any portion of  a faculty assignment are included.


