		Fac	•	•	er and A to Fall		ic Rank	(
		2009		2010		2011		2012		2013	
		N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%
Female	Lecturer	318	26.5%	322	26.8%	295	25.7%	362	29.1%	399	30.1%
	Assistant professor	82	6.8%	74	6.2%	66	5.7%	52	4.2%	67	5.0%
	Associate professor	50	4.2%	53	4.4%	62	5.4%	62	5.0%	65	4.9%
	Professor	79	6.6%	78	6.5%	77	6.7%	82	6.6%	78	5.9%
	Others*	34	2.8%	34	2.8%	35	3.0%	32	2.6%	30	2.3%
	Total	563	47.0%	561	46.6%	535	46.6%	590	47.4%	639	48.2%
Male	Lecturer	251	21.0%	267	22.2%	260	22.6%	308	24.8%	342	25.8%
	Assistant professor	98	8.2%	91	7.6%	73	6.4%	59	4.7%	60	4.5%
	Associate professor	87	7.3%	85	7.1%	93	8.1%	91	7.3%	96	7.2%
	Professor	173	14.4%	172	14.3%	163	14.2%	170	13.7%	165	12.4%
	Others*	26	2.2%	27	2.2%	25	2.2%	24	1.9%	25	1.9%
	Total	635	53.0%	642	53.4%	614	53.4%	652	52.4%	688	51.8%
Unknown	Lecturer							2	0.2%		
	Total							2	0.2%		
Grand Total		1,198	100.0%	1,203	100.0%	1,149	100.0%	1,244	100.0%	1,327	100.0%

^{*}Includes librarians, coaches, academic-related student service professionals and grant-related faculty. Note: In this table, employees with any portion of a faculty assignment are included.

Full-Time Faculty* by Gender and Academic Rank Fall 2009 to Fall 2013											
		2009		2010		2011		2012		2013	
		N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%	N	%
Female	Lecturer	66	9.4%	62	8.9%	64	9.4%	81	12.0%	84	12.1%
	Assistant professor	80	11.4%	74	10.7%	66	9.7%	52	7.7%	66	9.5%
	Associate professor	46	6.6%	51	7.4%	62	9.1%	62	9.2%	60	8.7%
	Professor	71	10.1%	70	10.1%	70	10.3%	74	10.9%	69	10.0%
	Others*	31	4.4%	30	4.3%	32	4.7%	27	4.0%	24	3.5%
	Total	294	41.9%	287	41.4%	294	43.2%	296	43.7%	303	43.7%
Male	Lecturer	46	6.6%	51	7.4%	50	7.4%	60	8.9%	66	9.5%
	Assistant professor	98	14.0%	91	13.1%	72	10.6%	59	8.7%	60	8.7%
	Associate professor	85	12.1%	84	12.1%	92	13.5%	87	12.9%	92	13.3%
	Professor	153	21.8%	154	22.2%	148	21.8%	152	22.5%	148	21.4%
	Others*	26	3.7%	26	3.8%	24	3.5%	23	3.4%	24	3.5%
	Total	408	58.1%	406	58.6%	386	56.8%	381	56.3%	390	56.3%
Grand Total		702	100.0%	693	100.0%	680	100.0%	677	100.0%	693	100.0%

^{*}Includes librarians, coaches, academic-related student service professionals and grant-related faculty. Note: In this table, employees with any portion of a faculty assignment are included.